Hello,

Please find your quote below. Let me know if you need anything else!

Thanks,
Michelle Matyash

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Thomas Diamond

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 13543377
Description: Adobe ETLA(3)
Created On: May-26-2017
Valid Until: | Jul-30-2017

90 W. BROAD STREET 290 Davidson Ave

“ENTER DEPT**
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

United States Fax:

Phone: 614.645.0853
Fax:

Email: TSDiamond@Columbus.gov

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)

Product

Adobe Acrobat DC Professional with Services SW Subscription - Tier 1 - 36 Month
Term License paid annually

Adobe - Part#: 65257945JA

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 — Mar-31-2018

Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise - Term License & Maintenance & Support 1 User
Adobe - Part#: 65257924JA
Contract Name: Open Market
Contract #: Open Market
Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 — Mar-31-2018

Adobe lllustrator CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually, 1
User

Adobe - Part#: 65257945JA

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 — Mar-31-2018

Adobe InDesign CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually, 1
User

Adobe - Part#: 65257947JA

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 — Mar-31-2018

Adobe Photoshop CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually, 1
User

Adobe - Part#: 65257940JA

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 — Mar-31-2018

Michelle Matyash

Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 732-868-8769

Qty

79

30

Inside Account Manager

Email: michelle_matyash@shi.com

Your Price

$76.00

$765.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

Total

$6,004.00

$22,950.00

$1,125.00

$1,800.00

$1,350.00



Total $33,229.00

Additional Comments

Retrieve your quote:

https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx

The Products offered under this proposal are subject to the SHI Return Policy, unless there is an existing agreement between
SHI and the Customer.


https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx
about:www.content.shi.com/Policy/ReturnPolicy-Eng.html

