Please find your quote below. Let me know if you need anything else!

Thanks, Michelle Matyash



Pricing Proposal

Quotation #:	13543377
Description:	Adobe ETLA(3)
Created On:	May-26-2017
Valid Until:	Jul-30-2017

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Thomas Diamond

90 W. BROAD STREET **ENTER DEPT** COLUMBUS, OH 43215 United States

Phone: 614.645.0853

Fax:

Email: TSDiamond@Columbus.gov

Inside Account Manager

Michelle Matyash

290 Davidson Ave Somerset, NJ 08873 Phone: 732-868-8769

Fax:

Email: michelle_matyash@shi.com

All Prices are in US Dollar(USD)

Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
Adobe Acrobat DC Professional with Services SW Subscription - Tier 1 - 36 Month Term License paid annually Adobe - Part#: 65257945JA Contract Name: Open Market Contract #: Open Market Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 – Mar-31-2018	n 79	\$76.00	\$6,004.00
Adobe Creative Cloud Enterprise - Term License & Maintenance & Support 1 User Adobe - Part#: 65257924JA Contract Name: Open Market Contract #: Open Market Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 – Mar-31-2018	30	\$765.00	\$22,950.00
Adobe Illustrator CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually, User Adobe - Part#: 65257945JA Contract Name: Open Market Contract #: Open Market Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 – Mar-31-2018	1 5	\$225.00	\$1,125.00
Adobe InDesign CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually, 1 User Adobe - Part#: 65257947JA Contract Name: Open Market Contract #: Open Market Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 – Mar-31-2018	8	\$225.00	\$1,800.00
Adobe Photoshop CC License Subscription - 36 Month Term License paid annually User Adobe - Part#: 65257940JA Contract Name: Open Market Contract #: Open Market Coverage Term: Apr-01-2017 – Mar-31-2018	, 1 6	\$225.00	\$1,350.00

Additional Comments

R	ef	ri	e١	/e	ν	ou	ır	a	ш	n	te	•
	CI		-	, –	v	υu		ч	u	v	ιc	

https://www.shi.com/Quotes/Quoteinfo.aspx

The Products offered under this proposal are subject to the <u>SHI Return Policy</u>, unless there is an existing agreement between SHI and the Customer.